Start

09:15

09:30

10:00

10:50
11:10

12:00

12:30
14:00

14:15

14:30

15:20
15:40

16:20

17:00

17:30

Venue
Date

Seminar Theme

End

09:30

10:00

10:50

11:10
12:00

12:30

14:00
14:15

14:30

15:20

15:40
16:20

17:00

17:30

17:45

Duration
(min.)

15

30

50

20
50

30

90
15

15

50

20
40

40

30

15

Standing Committee on Concrete Technology

Annual Concrete Seminar 2012

Productivity Council, Kowloon Tong, Hong Kong

18 April 2012

Concrete: The More We Care The Longer It Serves

Programme

Registration

Opening Address and report on work of SCCT

Topics on Alkali Aggregate Reaction

Break

Non-destructive Evaluation and Accreditation of
Diagnostic Tests on Concrete

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning
session

Lunch break

Re-registration

Presentation of Material Trophy Competition
Winning Certificates

(1) Knowing the cause of concrete deterioration
and finding the right repair solution and

(i1) How long can a reinforced concrete building
serve us?

Break

Mandatory Building Inspection Scheme and
Mandatory Window Inspection Scheme

Strengthening of Concrete Structures using
FRP Composites

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for afternoon
session

Collection of CPD certificates

Speaker

Morning Session Chairman —
Dr. P.L.R. Pang
DH(M), GEO, CEDD

Ir HN. Wong
Chairman, SCCT

Ir Peter W.C. Leung
CEDD

Ir HD. Wong

CEDD

Ms. Phoebe N.Y. Lau
CEDD

Ir Dr. Wallace W.IL. Lai
The Hong Kong Polytechnic
University

Dr. Fiona W.Y. Chan
HKAS, ITC

Afternoon Session Chairman —
Ir Herman Y.K. Shiu
CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD

Presented by
Ir HN. Wong
Chairman, SCCT

Ir Dr. HW. Pang
HD (retired)

Ir Humphrey H.K. Ho
BD

Ir Prof. J.G. Teng
The Hong Kong Polytechnic
University



