Standing Committee on Concrete Technology Annual Concrete Seminar 2012

Venue : Productivity Council, Kowloon Tong, Hong Kong

Date : 18 April 2012

Seminar Theme : Concrete: The More We Care The Longer It Serves

Start	End	Duration (min.)	Programme	Speaker
09:15	09:30	15	Registration	Morning Session Chairman – Dr. P.L.R. Pang DH(M), GEO, CEDD
09:30	10:00	30	Opening Address and report on work of SCCT	Ir H.N. Wong Chairman, SCCT
10:00	10:50	50	Topics on Alkali Aggregate Reaction	Ir Peter W.C. Leung CEDD Ir H.D. Wong CEDD Ms. Phoebe N.Y. Lau CEDD
10:50	11:10	20	Break	
11:10	12:00	50	Non-destructive Evaluation and Accreditation of Diagnostic Tests on Concrete	Ir Dr. Wallace W.L. Lai The Hong Kong Polytechnic University Dr. Fiona W.Y. Chan HKAS, ITC
12:00	12:30	30	Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning session	
12:30	14:00	90	Lunch break	
14:00	14:15	15	Re-registration	Afternoon Session Chairman – Ir Herman Y.K. Shiu CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD
14:15	14:30	15	Presentation of Material Trophy Competition Winning Certificates	Presented by Ir H.N. Wong Chairman, SCCT
14:30	15:20	50	(i) Knowing the cause of concrete deterioration and finding the right repair solution and (ii) How long can a reinforced concrete building serve us?	Ir Dr. H.W. Pang HD (retired)
15:20	15:40	20	Break	
15:40	16:20	40	Mandatory Building Inspection Scheme and Mandatory Window Inspection Scheme	Ir Humphrey H.K. Ho BD
16:20	17:00	40	Strengthening of Concrete Structures using FRP Composites	Ir Prof. J.G. Teng The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
17:00	17:30	30	Q&A and souvenirs presentation for afternoon session	
17:30	17:45	15	Collection of CPD certificates	